(Established Under Haryana Act No.25 of l‘)/'n
DMC No, 218489
RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD Roll No. 1190216703
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION JAN-2013  Regn. No. 1130670112
(INDUSTRY INTEGRATED) 3RD SEMESTER
RACHIT SHARMA
RAMESH KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMARI
DETAIL OF MARKS
Y Y p T
(& Y. Sub]ect Marks ( Minimum | Maximum
-.-‘m.‘m‘" A i.u":u» I o WA ‘ RS B R R M T NN I . DR okt o,bta'newd Pass Marks' m{ks..
1.| ©301  BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC ANALYSIS | 049 080T 100
016 065 040 | 020S
o | G302  MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM 046 080T 100
y 017 063 040 | 020S
3 | G303  CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 051 080T 100
: 015 066 040 | 020S
4 | G304  ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT . 050 080T 100
: 017 067 040 | 020S
5| G311  DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM - \ 020 050T 100
DD (i : 070 020 040 050P
g, | G312  SYSTEMANALYSIS &DESIGN 080T 100
AN UNYERSITY ) 052 040 | 020S
7. | ©315  TRAINING REPORT 020 050T 100
091 020 040 050P
8. :
9.
10.
1.
12.-
13
14.
15.| Total ‘ A NS ST R3O A 7. vk QAT 0700
e S ST R e s s v A ] e
Result:  pASSED AND HAS OBTAINED FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR MARKS
Dated:  Jul 23,2013
Place : Rohtak 5 u‘ ‘.
Checked, by 1. ﬂwe,e,\ '
(Full Signature) (Clerk) Assisfant) £h ;
Date of issue CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
(Established Under Haryana Act No.25 of 1975)
DMC No. 211799
RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD Roll No, 1190210703
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION JuLy-2012  Regn. No. 1130670112
(INDUSTRY INTEGRATED) 2ND SEMESTER

Name: RACHIT SHARMA
Fa RAMESH KUMAR
e :

e bt B SANTOSH KUMARI

: DETAIL OF MARKS i g <

f N\ N 2 =) z

Sr. Subiect X Marks Minimum Maximum
No. N] ke e Obtained. Pass Marks |  Marks

1| 2201 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 049 080T 100
) 015 064 040 | 020S
2 | 2202  OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT 043 080T 100
‘ ROUTAK MatiaR 015 058 040 | 0208
3| 2203  BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 046 080T 100
& eSS, RO 015 061 040 | 020S
4. | 2204  BUSINESS LEGISLATIONS - 050 ; 080T 100
ot 015 065 040 | 020S
5.| 2205  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMEN 050 080T 100
; AR 065 040 | 020S
6.| 2208  MARKETING MANAGEMENT 080T 100
; 055 040 | 020S
7.
8.
9.

10.

14

12.

13.

14,

15. Total : 0368 0600
Nz ‘ 30 LEAE RS WAL J\ J
Result:  pAsSSED AND HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT MARKS
Dated:  yu 27,2013 -

Place : Rohtak “

Checked, by 1. P 2. = e
(Full Signature) [Clerk) (Ass! stan;) :

Date of issue CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




: ID UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK
(Established Uhder Haryana Act No.25 of 197
, DMC No, 214588
RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD Roll No. 1190210703
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION JAN2013  Regn. No. 1130670142
(INDUSTRY INTEGRATED) 1ST SEMESTER
RACHIT SHARMA
RAMESH KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMARI
DETAIL OF MARKS
( \( e RISy o
Sr. Subject o ¢ Marks = Minimum | Maximum
1.| 6101  MGT. 3 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR 039 080T 100
012 051 040 | 0208
2.| G102  MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 025 080T 100
: 016 041 040 | 0208
3.| 6103  BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 1033 080T o
] 016 049 040 | 0208
4.| G104  FINANCIAL & MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING | 057 - 080T 100
(i | ote 73 040 | 0208
5.| G105  QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS 080T 100
.' : S ! 059 040 | 0208

6.| G106  COMPUTER APPLICATION IN MANAGEMENT | 020 020 050T o0

it i 052 020 040 050P

7.

8.

9.

10. : ( ‘

1. j Y ;

12.

13,

14.

15.] Total ' 0325 0600
L)¥ AG : A A\ 5
Result:  pASSED AND HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE MARKS
Dated:  5u123 2013
Place : Rohtak l ‘

Checked, by 1. f ﬁ'
(Full Signature) (Clerk)
Date of issue CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




